
Régionale 9 circuits
Schönberg 6.3.2022

OLV Eifel

Jolien VANDEBROEK
hamok
Circuit : D:Noir moyen
Distance : 5420m (Dénivelé 170m)
Temps : 1:00:55 (11'14"/km)

3/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Ems DE SMUL 0:46:39
2. Anabel SCHNEIDER 1:00:10

1. 165 00:06:40 440m 15'09"/km
2. 158 00:04:21 00:11:01 331m 13'09"/km
3. 157 00:06:46 00:17:47 426m 15'53"/km
4. 110 00:02:56 00:20:43 255m 11'30"/km
5. 109 00:01:36 00:22:19 131m 12'13"/km
6. 106 00:06:44 00:29:03 509m 13'14"/km
7. 129 00:03:23 00:32:26 268m 12'37"/km
8. 103 00:09:15 00:41:41 834m 11'05"/km
9. 137 00:04:44 00:46:25 459m 10'19"/km

10. 101 00:02:16 00:48:41 293m 7'44"/km
11. 120 00:02:44 00:51:25 279m 9'48"/km
12. 119 00:01:13 00:52:38 179m 6'48"/km
13. 127 00:05:09 00:57:47 452m 11'24"/km
14. 138 00:01:03 00:58:50 115m 9'08"/km
15. 118 00:01:22 01:00:12 157m 8'42"/km
16. 999 00:00:43 01:00:55 143m 5'01"/km
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